Bihar School Examination Board

Student's Name SANTOSH KUMAR

Father's Name RAJEEVKUMAR

7101.4Roll Code

Roll Number 25010

Registration Number R-7 14031, J Sr

(Elective)

Physics JJ 81 D

Biology 3 28 76D

Aggregate Marks: o
% 345 (Three Hundred Forty Five)